Southgate Neighborhood Council

7:00 PM
7:01

COUNCIL BUSINESS

7:05
7:07
7:10
7:25

NEW BUSINESS
7:30

8:00
8:15

8:30
8:45

ESD 101 Building

4402 S. Regal
January 12, 2011

AGENDA

Call to order and Introductions

Chair’s Remarks

ByLaws Review Comm

Planning Group Jan. 25 District Center
Gathering Place & Student Trail. Sign up
with Ginger.

Dec 2010 Minutes
Treasurer’s Report
Community Assembly
PeTT Committee Update

Additional Information on “New
Jail”

Trails Association

Election of SNC Officers

Open Discussion
Adjourn

Upcoming Topics

Expanding to South Hill —
Non-profit that performs energy
audits on homes

http://www.sustainableworks.com/

Issues facing education today.

Pat Hickey
Pat Hickey

Teresa Kafentzis
Ray Tansy
Shelly O’Roarke
Paul Kropp

Bonnie Mager

Paul Kropp
Pat Hickey

Luke Tolley

Nancy Stowell,
Spokane SD 81
Superintendent






