Southgate Neighborhood Council ESD 101 Building 4402 S. Regal

January 12, 2011

AGENDA

7:00 PM 7:01	Call to order and Introductions Chair's Remarks ByLaws Review Comm Planning Group Jan. 25 District Center Gathering Place & Student Trail. Sign up with Ginger.	Pat Hickey Pat Hickey	
COUNCIL BUSINESS			
7:05	Dec 2010 Minutes	Teresa Kafentzis	
7:07	Treasurer's Report	Ray Tansy	
7:10	Community Assembly	Shelly O'Roarke	
7:25	PeTT Committee Update	Paul Kropp	
NEW BUSINESS			
7:30	Additional Information on "New Jail"	Bonnie Mager	
8:00	Trails Association	Paul Kropp	
8:15	Election of SNC Officers	Pat Hickey	
8:30	Open Discussion		
8:45	Adjourn		
	-		

Upcoming Topics

Expanding to South Hill –

Non-profit that performs energy

audits on homes

http://www.sustainableworks.com/

Issues facing education today.

Nancy Stowell, Spokane SD 81 Superintendent

Luke Tolley